2214 South 8th Street
72758-6430, AR Rogers
Phone: 479-636-4190
Fax: 479-636-5604
H100X044H1C 1/4X1 HTSHRNK LBL, 100/Cass
Panduit Corporation
Catalog Number H100X044H1C
Manufacturer Panduit Corporation
Description The H100X044H1C Military-Grade Polyolefin Die-Cut Heat-Shrink
Label Cassette Contains An Integrated Memory Device For
Automatic Formatting, Recall Of Last Legend Used, and The
Number Of Labels Remaining In The Cassette. Compatible With
Easy-Mark Plus™ Labeling Software. For Use With LS8E and
LS8EQ Printers. Shrink Ratio 3:1. 1" X 0.44" (25.4 MM X 11.2 MM)
Cable Diameter 0.08" - 0.25" (2 MM - 6.4 MM) Color White. 1
Cassette
Weight per unit 0.2950 (lbs/each)
Product Category Markers & Marking Tapes
Features
Material                      Polyolefin
media                         Yes
Temperature Range             275
Material, Color, and Finish
Color                         White
Dimensions and Weight
Length                        1
Size                          1.00 x 0.44
Width                         0.44
Descriptions
Description                   1/4X1 HTSHRNK LBL,100/CASS
extra long description        PAN H100X044H1C P1™ Heat Shrink Lab
Long Description              The H100X044H1C Military-Grade Polyolefin Die-Cut Heat-Shrink
Label Cassette contains an integrated memory device for
automatic formatting, recall of last legend used, and the number
of labels remaining in the cassette. Compatible with Easy-Mark
Plus™ Labeling Software. For use with LS8E and LS8EQ printers.
Shrink ratio 3:1. 1" x 0.44" (25.4 mm x 11.2 mm) Cable diameter
0.08" - 0.25" (2 mm - 6.4 mm) Color White. 1 cassette
Product Type                  P1™ Heat Shrink Label
2214 South 8th Street
72758-6430, AR Rogers
Phone: 479-636-4190
Fax: 479-636-5604
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         PANDUIT
GTIN 00074983010165
Manufacturers Part Number     H100X044H1C
UPC 074983010165
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          WIRE LUBE, MARKERS, & TIES
Type                          Heat Shrink Label
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 10
Weight Per each 0.295
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard                      MIL-M-81531 and MIL-STD-202G Method 215K, Solution A, C,
and D. UL Standard 224 for flammability.